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Position

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse IV
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse IV
Clinical Nurse IV
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse V
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor

Total Wages

$276,059
$271,413
$253,632
$235,426
$222,089
$221,208
$221,107
$216,283
$210,459
$198,587
$196,419
$193,246
$190,883
$181,631
$180,402
$177,273
$176,929
$168,254
$166,767
$164,502
$163,502
$151,103
$145,470
$144,705
$142,458
$135,313
$133,322
$123,213
$119,809
$117,698
$116,011



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk
Lvn IV Certified
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Medical Clerk
Nursing Assistant
Medical Clerk
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Medical Clerk
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor

$110,349
$109,426
$108,734
$107,795
$105,524
$104,362
$101,761
$98,888
$98,520
$94,518
$93,816
$90,316
$87,567
$80,799
$80,762
$79,103
$75,229
$73,582
$69,449
$67,340
$65,827
$65,754
$62,602
$62,092
$61,141
$58,965
$58,284
$57,901
$56,760
$56,546
$54,884
$53,790



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk
Clinical Nurse |
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk
Medical Clerk

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor
Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor

$53,638
$53,002
$52,828
$51,830
$47,647
$43,693
$43,222
$38,276
$33,112
$31,000
$30,949
$29,254
$28,634
$25,011
$15,393
$4,343
$3,394
$1,986
$350



