	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$276,059
2.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$271,413
3.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$253,632
4.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$235,426
5.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$222,089
6.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$221,208
7.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$221,107
8.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$216,283
9.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$210,459
10.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$198,587
11.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$196,419
12.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$193,246
13.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$190,883
14.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$181,631
15.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$180,402
16.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$177,273
17.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$176,929
18.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$168,254
19.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$166,767
20.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$164,502
21.	Clinical Nurse V		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$163,502
22.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$151,103
23.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$145,470
24.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$144,705
25.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$142,458
26.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$135,313
27.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$133,322
28.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$123,213
29.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$119,809
30.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$117,698
31.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$116,011

62. 63.	Nursing Assistant Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System  Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor  Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$54,884 \$53,790
61.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$56,546
60.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$56,760
59.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$57,901
58.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$58,284
57.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$58,965
56.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$61,141
55.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$62,092
54.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$62,602
53.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$65,754
52.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$65,827
51.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$67,340
50.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$69,449
49.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$73,582
48.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$75,229
47.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$79,103
46.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$80,762
45.	Lvn IV Certified	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$80,799
44.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$87,567
43.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$90,316
42.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$93,816
41.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$94,518
40.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$98,520
39.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$98,888
38.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$101,761
37.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$104,362
36.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$105,524
35.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$107,795
34.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$108,734
33.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$109,426
32.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$110,349

64.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$53,638
65.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$53,002
66.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$52,828
67.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$51,830
68.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$47,647
69.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$43,693
70.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$43,222
71.	Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$38,276
72.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$33,112
73.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$31,000
74.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$30,949
75.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$29,254
76.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$28,634
77.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$25,011
78.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$15,393
79.	Clinical Nurse I	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$4,343
80.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$3,394
81.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$1,986
82.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Hgh Med/Surg 7Th Floor	\$350